HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University
"B.Tech/Medical Science Section-Exams - III"

Dated: - 2nd February, 2021

NOTIFICATION NO. : HPU/EXAM-III/B.TECH(IT/ CSE) 4th Semester/September, 2020

Result Gazette Notification of B.Tech.(IT/CSE) 4th Semester Examination held in September,
2020. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the

result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass

AB -DO- Absent

R -DO- Re-appear

RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards

CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office

later on.

Centre_Name:-

Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

1

New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Su

Rl\})g Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Regular

Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

Regular

66001 18-BTIT-71 SAHIL BHATIA GIRDHARI LAL 1081
66002 18-BTIT-72 ASIF HABIB ANWAR KHAN 954
66003 18-BTIT-73 ADITYA NAITAN AJAY KUMAR 1031
66004 18-BTIT-74 HARSHITA NAG VIPAN KUMAR NAG 1057
66005 18-BTIT-75 DEVANSH SHRESTHA SURENDER PAL 943
66006 18-BTIT-76 KAMAL KUNDAN LAL 957
66007 18-BTIT-77 VAISHNAV SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 906
66008 18-BTIT-78 NIRBHAY SINGH RANA PARNAM SINGH RANA 960
66009 18-BTIT-79 HIMANSHU BHANDARI KAMAL SINGH 1046
66010 18-BTIT-80 ARPIT KAUSHAL RAVINDER KAUSHAL 1092
66011 18-BTIT-81 ARUSHI ABINEET ABHILASHI 1076
66013 18-BTIT-83 GEETANSH SHARMA JAGMOHAN SHARMA 1026
66014 18-BTIT-84 RAGHAV THAKUR KAVINDER SINGH 1001
66015 18-BTIT-85 RITHIK SHARMA RUNKA RAM SHARMA 904
66016 18-BTIT-86 AKHILESH GAUTAM ASHWANI GAUTAM 953
66017 18-BTIT-87 BHAVAY BHASKAR SINGLA YOGESH KUMAR SINGLA 965
66018 18-BTIT-88 SHIVAM MANDHOTRA SURIENDER SINGH 974

MANDHOTRA



2

Centre_Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Su

Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

No. Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Regular

66019 18-BTIT-89 ANSHUL SHARMA JUGAL KISHOR 1049
66021 18-BTIT-91 AKSHAY PATIAL SANJAY KUMAR 965
66023 18-BTIT-93 ANUBHAV SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA 974
66024 18-BTIT-94 TAMANNA MEHTA KAMLESH MEHTA 1017
66025 18-BTIT-95 KESHAV SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 994
66026 18-BTIT-96 ASHISHEK CHANDEL DHIAN SINGH 942
66027 18-BTIT-97 SHUBHAM SHARMA CHAMAN LAL SHARMA 1041
66028 18-BTIT-98 VAIBHAV GAUTAM PRAKASH CHAND GAUTAM 1037
66029 18-BTIT-99 SANKET JASWAL KULDEEP SINGH 896
66030 18-BTIT-100 SAKSHI BHOGAL RAMESH CHAND 1054
66031 18-BTIT-101 RAHUL SHARMA UMA DUTT 1042
66032 18-BTIT-102 PIYUSH THAKUR SUNDER LAL THAKUR 928
66033 18-BTIT-01 DHEERA] KUMAR LAL CHAND 906
66034 18-BTIT-103 JATIN KALRA SAMEER KALRA 1044
66035 18-BTIT-104 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAVISHARMA 974
66036 18-BTIT-105 SUSHANT SHARMA DURGA RAM SHARMA 976
66037 18-BTIT-106 NISHANT CHAUHAN HANS RA] CHAUHAN 941
66038 18-BTIT-107 SOURAV SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1033
66039 18-BTIT-108 MEHAK DATTA SUBHASH CHAND DATTA 1023
66040 18-BTIT-109 VIDHANT GOPAL KRISHAN 923
66041 17-DA-1491 ANKIT SANDHU ASHOK KUMAR 990
66042 18-BTIT-110 ANURAG INDERJEET PRASAD 1025
66043 18-BTIT-111 KANAV GULERIA KARAM SINGH 989
66044 18-BTIT-112 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY AVTAR CHAUDHARY 931
66045 18-BTIT-113 MOHNEESH CHANDER PAL 985
66047 18-BTIT-115 RUCHI THAKUR VINOD THAKUR 1011
66048 18-BTIT-116 MOHD. BILAL SHEIKH MEHBOOB ILLAHI 895
66049 18-BTIT-117 VATSLA ZHARAIK MOHINDER ZHARAIK 979
66050 18-BTIT-118 CHANDRIK SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 937
66051 18-BTIT-117 DIPANSHU SHUKLA NARESH SHUKLA 851
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Centre_Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Su

Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

No. Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Regular

66052 18-BTIT-120 HIMANSHU BHATTI BALI RAM 909
66053 18-BTIT-121 SAHIL DHIMAN RAJESH KUMAR 821
66054 18-BTIT-122 NISHANT CHAUHAN ROOP SINGH 905
66056 18-BTIT-124 DEVESH BHARDWA]J VIPAN BHARDWA] 991
66057 18-BTIT-125 ISHANT BHUVNESHWAR RAM 1013
66058 18-BTIT-126 TANUJ PIAR CHAND 944
66059 18-BTIT-127 ANURAG RAHI ISHWER DASS RAHI 857
66060 18-BTIT-128 ABHISHEK KAPOOR SANTOSH KUMAR 857
66061 18-BTIT-129 DHANANJAY NEGI RAJESH KUMAR NEGI 838
66062 18-BTIT-130 SHIKHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR 1008
66063 18-BTIT-131 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAMAN LAL 1040
66064 18-BTIT-132 DEEPIKA NEGI HARPAL SINGH 1036
66065 18-BTIT-133 AAYUSH ANIL 926
66066 18-BTIT-134 HITESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR R/- CS-4004,
66067 18-BTIT-135 AJAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 830
66068 18-BTIT-136 SHREYA THAKUR BALWANT THAKUR 957
66069 18-BTIT-137 SIMRAN NARENDER KUMAR 994
66070 18-BTIT-138 RAGESHWER SINGH SHIV DEV SINGH 961
66071 18-BTIT-139 RITWIK RAJ SINGH MEGH RA] DHANGTA 797
66072 18-BTIT-140 SHIVAM DESH RAJ 949
66073 18-BTIT-141 VIVEK SHARMA YASHPAL SHARMA 911
67201 PRIYA THAKUR YOGENDER SINGH 1029
67202 DEEPIKA BHOOP RAM 1055
67203 PALLAVISHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 1015
67204 SATWANT KAUR SUKHPAL SINGH 1061
67205 MALVIKA CHAUHAN ASHOK CHAUHAN 1023
67206 PALAK KAUSHAL RAJ KUMAR KAUSHAL 1078
67207 PRERNA JASWAL SOHAN SINGH 1004
67208 ANKITA THAKUR AMAR SINGH 957
67209 JYOTI BALDEV DHIMAN 1018

Course Name:

Information Technology



Centre_Name:-

Course Name:

4

New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Su

Information Technology

65322

65344

66301

66302

66303

66304

66305

66306

66307

66308

66310

66311

66312

66313

66314

66315

66316

66317

66318

66319

66320

66321

66322

66323

66324

66325

66326

66327

66328

66329

lar

17-BTIT-42

17-BTIT-63

18-BTIT-03

18-BTIT-04

18-BTIT-5

18-BTIT-6

18-BTIT-7

18-BTIT-8

18-BTIT-09

18-BTIT-10

18-BTIT-12

18-BTIT-13

18-BTIT-14

18-BTIT-15

18-BTIT-16

18-BTIT-17

18-BTIT-18

18-BTIT-19

18-BTIT-20

18-BTIT-21

18-BTIT-22

18-BTIT-23

18-BTIT-24

18-BTIT-25

18-BTIT-26

18-BTIT-27

18-BTIT-28

18-BTIT-29

18-BTIT-30

18-BTIT-31

NITIN THAKUR

MOHIT NEGI

SURA] THAKUR

AMAN SHARMA

ADITYA SHARMA

ARUSHI THAKUR

AYUSH GAUTAM

SUDHANSHU SHARMA

SHUBHAM CHANDEL

RACHIT SHARMA

AKSHITA

ITIKA THAKUR

HARSH CHOUHAN

SAHIL NEGI

ABHISHEK VERMA

AKSHIT

AKSHAY SHARMA

ABHISHEK THAKUR

SAURAV RANA

AMAN VERMA

NAVNEET BHUSHAN SHARMA

VANSHIKA

MOHIT KAUSHAL

GAURAYV SUPEHIA

VISHAL SHARMA

PIYUSH SHARMA

RAHUL SHARMA

KRITIKA KASHYAP

PAVASHI

NISHANT CHAUHAN

Father's Name

TILAK RA] THAKUR

DHANI RAM NEGI

HARISH THAKUR

OM PARKASH SHARMA

ACHAL SHARMA

BALBIR SINGH

SUDHIR GAUTAM

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

BALDEV SINGH CHANDEL

ASHWANI KUMAR JOSHI

RAVI KANT AWASTHI

JAGAT SINGH

YASHBIR SINGH

VIKAS NEGI

DHEERA]J VERMA

CHUNI LAL THAKUR

GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA

BALDEV SINGH THAKUR

PARAMJIT SINGH

KHEM RA]J

DINESH MOHAN SHARMA

DESH RA]J

RAJESH KUMAR KAUSHAL

KAILASH CHANDER

RAJENDER PAUL

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

ROSHAN LAL SHARMA

PUSHPENDER KASHYAP

NARENDER KUMAR

SWAROOP CHAUHAN

R/- IT-4001, IT-4003, EC-4010,

IT-4004, IT-4005, IT-4007,

944

1159

1135

1157

1157

1104

1198

1076

1156

1144

1166

1196

1076

983

1060

1055

1165

1116

1042

1146

1169

1150

1122

1000

1041

1116

1090

1231

1114



Centre_Name:-

Course Name:

5

New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Su

Information Technology

66330

66331

66332

66333

66334

66335

66336

66337

66338

66339

66340

66341

66342

66343

66344

66345

66346

66347

66348

66349

66350

66351

66352

66353

66354

66355

66356

66357

66358

66359

lar

18-BTIT-02

18-BTIT-32

18-BTIT-33

18-BTIT-34

18-BTIT-35

18-BTIT-36

18-BTIT-37

18-BTIT-38

18-BTIT-39

18-BTIT-40

18-BTIT-41

18-BTIT-42

18-BTIT-43

18-BTIT-44

18-BTIT-45

18-BTIT-46

18-BTIT-47

18-BTIT-48

18-BTIT-49

18-BTIT-50

18-BTIT-51

18-BTIT-52

18-BTIT-53

18-BTIT-54

18-BTIT-55

18-BTIT-56

18-BTIT-57

18-BTIT-58

17-GLM-252

18-BTIT-59

RAMAN

SAKSHAM

NIKHIL LALTA

TUSHAR SHARMA

VINAY KUMAR

ANIRUDH GRACK

NAMAN KAPOOR

SAHIL MANKOTIA

MANISH KUMAR

TARUN SINGH KANWAR

SUMANT SHARMA

AKHIL DHIMAN

KANISHAT PRASHAR

MAHESH KUMAR

AKHILESH BHARTI

SHUBHAM SHARMA

SNEHA VERMA

ARPIT

PURUJIT VIJ

ADARSH VERMA

GAURAV KUMAR

SHIVAM BHANDARI

MAHENDER SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR

ANSHUL BHATIA

NITISH KUMAR

MANSI

AMAN

PRINCE

ANKIT

Father's Name

GANGA RAM

MILAP CHAND

PRITAM SINGH

RAJINDER SHARMA

KEHAR SINGH

KRISHAN GRACK

LALIT KAPOOR

RAKESH KUMAR

LOVE KUMAR

KRISHAN KANWAR

MAHESH KUMAR

MADAN LAL

NARESH KUMAR

SATWANT KUMAR

RAMESH CHAND

SANJAY KANT SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND

VASHISHT KUMAR

ATUL VIJ

NARYAN SINGH VERMA

AMAR NATH

RAKESH KUMAR BHANDARI

DURGA DASS

RAVINDER KUMAR

ROOP CHAND

DHARAM SINGH

DURGA DASS

HARI DASS

DHARAM PAL

RAJINDER KUMAR

1141
R/- IT-4003, EC-4010, IT-4004,
IT-4006, EC-4011,
1103
1163
1155
1032
1011
1069
R/- IT-4001, IT-4002, IT-4003,
EC-4010, IT-4004, IT-4005, IT-
1075
1072
985
1084
1027
1060
1117
997
1070
1099
1085
1066
1098
1053
1069
1100
1123
974

1077

1076
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Centre_Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Su

Course Name: Information Technology

No. Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Regular

66360 18-BTIT-60 SIMRAN GOPI NAND 1138
66362 18-BTIT-62 AYUSHI KAPOOR SUNETAR KAPOOR 1177
66363 18-BTIT-63 SUSHMA KUMARI UMAR CHAND 1092
66365 18-BTIT-65 PUNIT THAKUR MOHINDER SINGH 924
66366 18-BTIT-66 ANKITA PARIHAR SANJEEV PARIHAR 1108
66367 18-BTIT-67 AANCHAL BHANDARI SUNEEL KUMAR 1134
66368 17-HM-976 AMOL PATIAL RAJINDER KUMAR 1057
66369 18-BTIT-68 JYOTSANA GAUR PRAKASH GAUR 1095
66370 18-BTIT-69 VIBHANSHU SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA 1082
66371 18-BTIT-70 SAHIL SANDEL KASHMIR CHAND 953
67501 DAMINI THAKUR NANAK CHAND 1138
67502 YAMINI SHARMA GAGNESH SHARMA 1101
67503 DIKSHA THAKUR PUNNU RAM 1147
67504 ANURADHA RAM SINGH 1171
67506 PRIKSHIT GULSHAN KUMAR 993
67507 ADITYA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1067
67508 MONIKA PRAKASH CHAND 1168

Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated: - 2nd February, 2021

Assistant Registrar (Exams-III)
H.P. University, Shimla-5

NO. :-HPU/EXAM-III/ B.TECH(IT/CSE) 4th Semester/ September, 2020
Copy to: -
1- Director, University Institute of Information Technology, Summerhill, Shimla - 171 005.

2- gPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
3- PSto Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
4~ Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

5-  Guard File. Assistant Registrar (Exams-III)

H.P. University, Shimla-5



